
  
Economic Development Division Success Story Calendar 

July 1, 2021 – December 31, 2021 
 

Please email the Success Story on the due date to labusinesssourceadmin@lacity.org with the signed EWDD media 

release and a high-resolution photo.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Refer to the EWDD Style Guide at https://www.ewddlacity.com/index.php/press/ewdd-style-guide for additional 

information. 

Service Provider Due Date 

Hollywood BSC Friday, July 2, 2021 

South Valley BSC Friday, July 9, 2021 

East L.A. BSC Friday, July 16, 2021 

Central West BSC Friday, July 23, 2021 

Harbor BSC Friday, July 30, 2021 

Mid-City BSC Friday, August 6, 2021 

North Valley BSC Friday, August 13, 2021 

West Valley BSC Friday, August 20, 2021 

Grid110 Business Incubator Friday, August 27, 2021 

South L.A. BSC Friday, September 03, 2021 

Hollywood BSC Friday, September 10, 2021 

Health Neighborhood Market Program Friday, September 17, 2021 

South Valley BSC Friday, September 24, 2021 

East L.A. BSC Friday, October 01, 2021 

SEE-LA Incubator Friday, October 08, 2021 

Central West BSC Friday, October 15, 2021 

Harbor BSC Friday, October 22, 2021 

Sabio Reboot Incubator Friday, October 29, 2021 

Mid-City BSC Friday, November 05, 2021 

North Valley BSC Friday, November 12, 2021 

Los Angeles Cleantech Incubator Friday, November 19, 2021 

West Valley BSC Friday, November 26, 2021 

South L.A. BSC Friday, December 03, 2021 

Grid110 Business Incubator Friday, December 10, 2021 

Hollywood BSC Friday, December 17, 2021 

South Valley BSC Friday, December 24, 2021 

Health Neighborhood Market Program Friday, December 31, 2021 

https://www.ewddlacity.com/index.php/press/ewdd-style-guide

